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Cold and warm starters

~

ARANCINI

baked riced balls on fomato ragout, parmesan
A C, G

FRESH SHEEP CHEESE FROM SOLL

on a colorful salad plate and with baguette
A, C,G,M, O

GRILLED SHRIMPS U5 3 PCS.

in garlic, olive oll, served with white bread
A, B

CARPACCIO FROM OUR OWN ORGANIC BEEF

with parmesan shavings and baguette
A, G, M H

Soups
N

CLEAR BEEF SOUP

WITH FRITTATAS

A, C G, L

WITH CHEESE DUMPLING
A, C.G,L

TOMATO-CHILI-CREAM-SOUP
with spring roll
O,G,F

CARROT-ORANGE-GINGER SOUP
G L

14,50

14,70

15,90

15,90

5,50

7,50

6,90

5,90
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Homemade specialties
~N

ORGANIC BEEF GOULASH 16,80 €

with parsley potatoes
LG, O

KASSPATZ’L 14,50 €

served with green salad
A C G, L

SPINACH DUMPLINGS 13,40 €

with brown butter and parmesan
A C,G

For our little guests
AN

CHILDREN’S SCHNITZEL 9,10 €
Scnitzel from austrian chicken or pork, french fries
A, C

CHILDREN‘S-SPAGHETTI 8,10 €
with homemade meat ragout or tomato sauce
A, C

GRILL SAUSAGES 8,10 €

with french fries
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Dishes of the house

/ﬂ\\
VIENNA SCHNITZEL FROM DOMESTIC PORK 17,40
from the pan, with french fries and cranberries
A, C
BARBECUE PLATE OF BEEF, CHICKEN AND PORK 22,80
with french fries, seasonal vegetables and herb butter
A G
FRIED BEEF AND ONIONS IN GRAVY 23,70
with egg spaetzle and broccoli florets
A, C,O,G M
FRIED PIKE PERCH FILLET 21,20
on beetroot risotto and Riesling foam
A, D, G, O

Steak'’s

/ﬂ\\
FILLET STEAK OF TYROLEAN BEEF (250g) 29,70
DOMESTIC RUMP STEAK (250g) 21,70
GARNISHES OF CHOICE
Herb butter G 2,20
Colourful Pepper cream sauce G 3.00
Port wine sauce O, L 3.00
Garlic baguette A, G 4,50
French fries 4,00
Croquettes 4,00
Mixed vegetables 6,50

Mixed salad 6,20

A AN AN A AN AN AN
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Salads
AN

FITNESS-SALAD 1590 €
fried chicken breast strips on leaf lettuce,

tomatoes, cucumbers, French dressing

C.G

FRANZLHOF SALAD 17,90 €
grilled tenderloin tips from Tyrolean beef with mushrooms on leaf lettuce,
tomatoes, cucumber, balsamic dressing

M

SUMMER-SALAD 17,10 €

2 pieces of homemade cheese dumplings on mixed salad
with pumpkin balsamic vinegar and French dressing

A C, G M

LARGE SALAD 8,50 €
SMALL SALAD 6,20 €
DRESSING OF YOUR CHOICE:

Frenchc, G

Pumpkin balsamic vinegar m

THEREFORE, WE WILL BE HAPPY TO SERVE YOU:

GARLIC BAGUETTE 4,50 €
A G

PIZZA BREAD 7,60 €
Tomaten, Knoblauch, Basilikum

A G

PlZZA BREAD WITH CHEESE 8,80 €

A G
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MARGHERITA

tomatoes, cheese, oregano
A G

PROSCIUTTO

tomatoes, cheese, oregano, ham
A G

PARMA

tomatoes, cheese, parma ham, arugula, oregano
A G

AMERICANA

tomatoes, cheese, salami, oregano
A G

DEL PADRONE

tfomatoes, cheese, salami, ham,
mushrooms, funa, oregano
A.D,G

AMERICANA SPECIALE

tomatoes, cheese, salami, gorgonzola, oregano
A G

MEZZO - MEZZO

half Calzone - half Americana
A G

CALZONE

tomatoes, cheese, ham, mushrooms, oregano
A G

CALZONE INSALATA

tomatoes, cheese, ham, mushrooms,
oregano, stuffed with mixed salad

A G

9.90

11,40

14,90

11,40

13,10

13,10

13,10

12,40

14,90
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HOUSEPIZZA

tomatoes, cheese, salami, onions, pepperoni, garlic, oregano
A G

QUATTRO FORMAGGI

tomatoes, 4 cheeses, oregano
A G

FUNGHI

tomatoes, cheese, mushrooms, oregano
A G

FRUTTI DI MARE

tomatoes, cheese, seafood, oregano
A, B, G,R

GAMBERETTI

tomatoes, cheese, shrimps, oregano
A B G

SPINACHI

tomatoes, cheese, spinach, feta cheese,
cherry tomatoes, garlic, oregano

A G

MAMA MIA

tomatoes, cheese, ham, mushrooms,
onions, pepperoni, garlic, oregano
A G

FARMER PIZZA

tfomatoes, cheese, ham, salami
bacon, onions, corn, oregano
A D G

DIAVOLO

fomatoes, cheese, spicy salami, letcho,
pepperoni chili, oregano

A D, G

TONNO

tomatoes, cheese, tuna, onions, olives, oregano
A, D, G

13,90

13,90

11,40

14,90

14,90

13,90

13,10

13,90

13,90

13,10
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Pasta

AT
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE 13,10 €

with homemade meat ragout from our own beef
A C, L

SPAGHETTI NAPOLETANA 12,10 €

with tomato sauce
A, C

PENNE CON POLLO 16,10 €

with fried chicken breast strips in cream sauce
with baby spinach, tomato pesto and parmesan cheese

A, C,G,H
FETTUCCINE 17,20 €
Garlic and oil mit U5 Garnelen und Parmesan
A B C G
Desserts

/ﬂ\\
MOHR IM HEMD WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM 7,50 €
warm chocolate cake with chocolate sauce and cream
A, C,G,H
AFFOGATO AL CAFFE 590 €
espresso with vanilla ice cream
G
VANILLA ICE CREAM WITH KERNEL OIL 590 €
with cream

A C G



